
RACE RESULTS

SENIORS MEETING 12th & 13th May 07

Race 1 Race 2 Race  3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race  1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

E1

7 191 CORLETT Ian Triumph TT 500 P1 1 25

99 27 WILKINSON John AJS TT Sport 340 P1 0

101 42 WAIN David Triumph 500 P1 0

14 0

2 0

55 99 RAKE Richard Norton Inter 500 P2 1 25

32 101 MORSE David Velocette 250 P2 2 20

148 2 MORRIS David AJS 350 P2 3 18

17 9 MARTLEW Rodney Matchless 500 P2 0

11 0

191 0

0

14 LASSLETT Graeme BSA Bantam 125 P3 1 25

55 HENDERSON Trevor Bultaco Sherpa 125 P3 2 20

8 TILDESLEY Tony Honda 125 P3 0

123 TILDESLEY Cherryl Honda C92 125 P3 0

0

0

0

148 FROST Greg Honda 125 P4 1 25

17 DAY Robert Kreidler 50 P4 2 20

0

0

11 RIGBY Allan Honda CB 125 P5 1 25

81 GAZLEY David Honda CB 125 P5 0

85 WETTENHALL Allan Honda RS 125 P5 0

0

7 ARNEL Stephen Honda RS 125 Mod 1 25

32 SCOTT Andrew Honda RS 125 Mod 2 20

0

0

0

0

INTERCLUB MEETING

P1

Finishing Order

PERIOD 1 & 2 + up to 125cc Event 1 

Placing

P2

Modern 125cc

P4 125cc

P3 125cc

P5 125cc



RACE RESULTS

SENIORS MEETING 12th & 13th May 07

Race 1 Race 2 Race  3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race  1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

INTERCLUB MEETING
Finishing Order Placing

0

E2 E17 0

41 41 156 WAGLAND Graeme Velo Mov 250 P3 1 1 50

150 150 123 TILDESLEY Cherryl Honda CB72 250 P3 2 2 40

8 17 0

999 22 0

129 999 0

44 129 0

31 44 41 METCALF Richard AJS 7R 350 P3 1 1 50

37 31 150 GLOVER Ian Ducati Sebring 350 P3 2 2 40

96 37 999 ROSS Peter AJS 7R 350 P3 4 5 33

156 156 129 TOOHEY Les BSA Goldstar 350 P3 5 6 31

45 45 44 WAIN David BSA 350 P3 6 7 29

123 123 31 MAGNAY Colin BSA 350 P3 7 8 27

4 37 LUCAS Ken AJS 7R 350 P3 8 9 25

110 45 GLYNN Bob BSA 350 P3 10 10 22

17 DAY Robert Honda CB72 350 P3 3 18

8 TILDESLEY Tony Honda CB77 350 P3 3 dnf 18

22 WRIGHT Adrian Honda CB77 350 P3 dnf 4 17

96 ROWLEY Graham BSA B31 350 P3 9 12

4 BODE Roland AJS 7R 350 P3 11 10

110 DE GRAVES Peter BSA 350 P3 12 9

3 BAKER Ron JAP 350 P3 0

6 MALLOCH Peter Arial 350 P3 0

21 McGAHAN Paul AJS 7R 350 P3 0

111 DESYLLAS Con Norton Manx 350 P3 0

0

0

0

0

0

41 METCALF Richard AJS 7R 350 P3 0

150 GLOVER Ian Ducati Sebring 350 P3 0

999 ROSS Peter AJS 7R 350 P3 0

250cc

350cc

THE JOHN KEOGH MEMORIAL TROPHY WINNERS:- 
1st
2nd
3rd

Events 2 & 17PERIOD 3 up to 350cc



RACE RESULTS

SENIORS MEETING 12th & 13th May 07

Race 1 Race 2 Race  3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race  1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

INTERCLUB MEETING
Finishing Order Placing

0

E3 E18 0

18 3 7 SEABROOK Scott Suzuki TR Rep. 250 P4 1 25

40 18 85 WETTENHALL Allan Montesa 250 P4 1 25

3 913 9 IMRIE John Bultaco 250 P4 2 20

999 116 0

116 999 0

112 40 143 PASH Chris Suzuki 500 P4 1 1 50

118 112 88 WAGLAND Graeme Honda CB 500 P4 2 3 38

121 118 69 JONES Mick Honda CB 350 P4 3 18

111 143 76 HUDSON Chris Honda CB 500 P4 dnf 2 20

143 76 0

88 59 3 KEY James Honda 1000 P4 2 1 45

204 121 40 COOK Simon Honda CB 1000 P4 1 3 43

69 111 112 FEAST Jeff Honda CB 750 P4 3 4 35

215 88 118 ASTBURY John Kawasaki H2 750 P4 4 5 33

5 123 111 ANDERSON Kim Moto Guzzi 850 P4 5 6 31

75 429 123 HEHIR Graham BMW R75/5 900 P4 7 7 28

123 204 5 WILLIAMS Murray Yamaha XS1 650 P4 6 8 28

429 5 913 JOHNSON Murray Triumph Trident 880 P4 2 20

85 215 94 BAUGHAN Phil Yamaha 750 P4 8 13

94 7 83 GRENFELL Peter Honda 750 P4 0

142 9 0

142 0

0

204 RYAN Wally Yamaha LC 250 P5 1 2 45

429 LAWSON Craig Yamaha LC 250 P5 3 1 43

215 FARY Wayne Yamaha LC 250 P5 2 3 38

142 BATEMAN Keith Yamaha LC 250 P5 4 4 34

148 FROST Greg Honda 250 P5 0

0

0

18 ZAKELJ Rick Ducati Darmah 905 P5 1 1 50

116 BAIRD Andy Ducati 900 P5 3 2 38

999 ROSS Peter Suzuki GSX 1100 P5 2 3 38

121 WILSON Raymond Ducati Darmah 905 P5 4 5 33

59 MILLARD Barry Honda 500 P5 4 17

75 CARNEY Tim Suzuki 1000 P5 5 dnf 16

13 SMITH Alan Suzuki 1000 P5 0

110 GRANT Neville Suzuki GSX 1100 P5 0

0

0

0

PERIOD 4 & 5 Events 3 & 18

P4 over 500cc

P4 500cc

P4 250cc

P5 250cc

P5 over 500cc



RACE RESULTS

SENIORS MEETING 12th & 13th May 07

Race 1 Race 2 Race  3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race  1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

INTERCLUB MEETING
Finishing Order Placing

0

E4 E19 0

121 789 789 ONEILL Brendan Matchless G50 500 P3 1 1 50

789 121 41 METCALF Richard Norton Manx 500 P3 2 2 40

41 41 129 TOOHEY Les BSA Goldstar 500 P3 3 3 36

129 32 88 ROSE Brett Norton Domi 500 P3 4 5 33

32 129 11 WILLIAMSON Lyell Matchless 500 P3 6 4 32

16 16 125 McGAHAN Paul Triton T100 500 P3 7 6 29

35 115 77 BELL Les Velocette 500 P3 9 8 25

88 11 73 POLLOCK Ron Matchless G50 500 P3 11 9 22

36 88 61 McDONOUGH Bob Norton ES2 500 P3 10 10 22

161 125 23 GREGORY Peter Matchless G50 500 P3 12 11 19

137 161 95 HUTCHINSON Terry BSA 500 P3 13 12 17

11 123 137 LUCAS Ken Matchless G50 500 P3 5 16

125 83 132 MCDONALD Graham Norton JAP 500 P3 7 14

123 132 5 WILLIAMS Murray BSA 500 P3 8 13

5 77 43 WHALLIN John Mac Velo 500 P3 0

77 73 99 RAKE Richard Norton Domi 500 P3 0

83 61 0

61 23 0

73 66 121 CRADDOCK Russell Triel 650 P3 1 1 50

23 82 32 MAHER John Norton Manx 700 P3 2 2 40

87 95 16 McKEOWN Mark Norton 750 P3 3 3 36

2 161 PANAYI Michael Norton 650 P3 6 5 31

82 123 HEHIR Graham BMW R69 600 P3 7 6 29

95 83 BAUGHAN Phil TriBSA 650 P3 8 7 27

82 GRENFELL Peter Tri/BSA 650 P3 11 9 22

115 WAGLAND Graeme Triton 650 P3 4 17

35 LASSLETT Graeme Triton 650 P3 4 17

36 HUDSON Chris Norton SS 650 P3 5 16

66 KEMPTON Cyndie Triumph 750 P3 dnf 8 13

87 BAKER Ron Triton T110 650 P3 9 12

2 KAH Jack JAP 1000 P3 10 11

37 LUCAS Ken Norvin 998 P3 0

0

0

0

0

PERIOD 3 over 350cc Events 4 & 19
500cc

Over 500cc



RACE RESULTS

SENIORS MEETING 12th & 13th May 07

Race 1 Race 2 Race  3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race  1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

INTERCLUB MEETING
Finishing Order Placing

0

E5 E20 0

61 61 4 MARTLEW Rodney Honda/Suz 600 Smon 2 1 45

39 39 5 RETALLICK Mike Honda 520 Smot 3 2 38

37 37 33 KEY James Kawasaki 400 F400 1 25

52 52 30 KENNA Rob Honda 600 Smon dnf 0

41 41 51 DAKIN Nigel KTM 625 Smot 0

31 31 0

80 87 0

87 33 52 COLEMAN Paul Suzuki GSXR 600 Mod 1 1 50

33 80 41 SCOTT Dale Yamaha R6 600 Mod 2 2 40

72 115 87 KERR Steve Triumph TT 600 Mod 4 3 35

115 72 80 DAVEY Kym Honda 600 Mod 3 5 34

91 11 99 STEPHENS Paul Suzuki 600 Mod 5 6 31

101 91 59 ROSSER Brian Ducati 540 Mod 6 8 0

11 17 33 KEY James Yamaha 600 Mod 4 17

17 101 159 MILLARD Barry Honda 600 Mod 7 14

99 99 84 JOLLY Keith Suzuki 500 Mod 9

89 14 0

12 89 61 SCHMIDT Karl Honda 929 Mod 1 1 50

75 12 39 SABEY Howard Yamaha 1000 Mod 2 2 40

4 159 37 SNAITH Graham Yamaha 1000 Mod 3 3 36

46 4 31 MILLAR Stephen Suzuki 1000 Mod 4 4 34

59 75 115 BAIRD Andy Ducati 650 Mod 6 5 31

5 46 72 MACARTNEY Neil Ducati SS 750 Mod 5 6 31

30 59 91 WILSON Phillip Yamaha 850 Mod 7 8 27

5 11 ENGBERG Mick Yamaha TRX 850 Mod 9 7 26

84 101 SNOAD John Suzuki 1200 Mod 8 10 24

17 HUTCHESSON Hal Suzuki GSXR 1100 Mod 10 9 23

89 ONEILL Graham Honda 1000 Mod 11 12 19

12 BOAG Mark Moto Guzzi 850 Mod 12 13 17

75 CARNEY Tim Yamaha 1000 Mod 13 14 15

46 CULLY John Triumph 900 Mod 14 15 13

14 KUSHNIR Jerry Kawasaki 750 Mod 11 10

22 WILKINSON_ John Ducati 750 Mod 0

45 CULLY John Triumph 955 Mod 0

53 DAKIN Nigel Ducati 1000 Mod 0

131 MCDONOUGH Peter Honda 954 Mod 0

0

0

0

0

Events 5 & 20MODERN

Over 600cc

400cc + S/mon & S/mot

600cc



RACE RESULTS

SENIORS MEETING 12th & 13th May 07

Race 1 Race 2 Race  3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race  1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

INTERCLUB MEETING
Finishing Order Placing

Events 6 & 14 0

E6 E14 0

69 56 69 STOYEL Bill Honda CB 1000 P4SC 1 1 50

56 69 7 SEABROOK Scott Honda 836 P4SC 2 2 40

17 7 30 GRANT Geoff Kawasaki 750 P4SC 0

42 0

7 0

0

56 SMITH Alan Suzuki 1127 MSC 1 1 50

17 HOOPER Maxwell Suzuki 1100 P5SC 2 20

42 VAN UITERT Adrian Kawasaki ZZR 1100 MSC 3 dnf 18

0

0

0

0

Events 7 & 15 0

E7 E15 0

37 37 37 GILBERT James Triumph 730 P3SC 1 1 50

43 43 43 WAIN David Tri / Ariel 650 P3SC 2 2 40

376 376 ROWLEY Graham BSA 500 P2SC 3 18

80 ENGLISH Dennis Norton 500 P3SC 0

421 McBRIDE Terry BSA 500 P3SC dnf 0

0

0

0

0

P4, 5 & MODERN SIDECAR
P4

P2 & 3 SIDECAR
P2 & 3

P5 & Modern



RACE RESULTS

SENIORS MEETING 12th & 13th May 07

Race 1 Race 2 Race  3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race  1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

INTERCLUB MEETING
Finishing Order Placing

E8 E16 E22 E29

85 11 27 99 11 RIGBY Allan Honda CB 125 P5 2 1 4 4 79

11 81 191 14 32 SCOTT Andrew Honda RS 125 Mod 5 4 5 10 60

191 7 148 27 55 HENDERSON Trevor Bultaco Sherpa 125 P3 7 5 6 7 59

17 32 11 11 85 WETTENHALL Allan Honda RS 125 P5 1 7 8 14 59

32 55 32 191 7 ARNEL Stephen Honda RS 125 Mod 8 3 9 8 56

148 99 55 2 191 CORLETT Ian Triumph TT 500 P1 3 dnf 2 5 54

55 85 81 55 27 WILKINSON John AJS TT Sport 340 P1 11 1 3 53

7 2 85 7 148 FROST Greg Honda 125 P4 6 9 3 13 53

2 148 7 8 99 RAKE Richard Norton Inter 500 P2 11 6 1 50

14 101 32 81 GAZLEY David Honda CB 125 P5 dnf 2 7 12 43

99 27 17 2 MORRIS David AJS 350 P2 9 8 6 40

81 14 LASSLETT Graeme BSA Bantam 125 P3 10 dnf 2 31

148 17 DAY Robert Kreidler 50 P4 4 11 27

85 8 TILDESLEY Tony Honda 125 P3 9 12

101 MORSE David Velocette 250 P2 dnf 10 11

9 MARTLEW Rodney Matchless 500 P2 dnf dnf 0

42 WAIN David Triumph 500 P1 0

123 TILDESLEY Cherryl Honda C92 125 P3 0

0

0

0

Event 8, 16, 22 & 29 PERIOD 1 & 2 + up to 125cc

Handicaps



RACE RESULTS

SENIORS MEETING 12th & 13th May 07

Race 1 Race 2 Race  3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race  1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

INTERCLUB MEETING
Finishing Order Placing

E9 E23 0

17 17 17 HUTCHESSON Hal Suzuki GSXR 1100 Mod 1 1 50

32 32 32 MAHER John Norton Manx 700 P3 2 2 40

46 46 46 CULLY John Triumph 900 Mod 3 3 36

8 84 84 JOLLY Keith Suzuki 500 Mod 5 4 33

84 125 125 McGAHAN Paul Triton T100 500 P3 6 5 31

125 7 5 WILLIAMS Murray Yamaha XS1 650 P4 7 7 28

5 5 8 TILDESLEY Tony Honda CB77 350 P3 4 10 28

61 9 7 SEABROOK Scott Suzuki TR Rep. 250 P4 9 6 27

7 2 61 McDONOUGH Bob Norton ES2 500 P3 8 11 23

65 123 2 KAH Jack JAP 1000 P3 11 9 22

2 61 110 DE GRAVES Peter BSA 350 P3 13 12 17

45 110 9 IMRIE John Bultaco 250 P4 8 13

110 65 KINGSTON Tom Suzuki 600 Mod 10 11

45 GLYNN Bob BSA 350 P3 12 9

21 McGAHAN Paul AJS 7R 350 P3 0

37 LUCAS Ken Norvin 998 P3 0

37 LUCAS Ken AJS 7R 350 P3 0

43 WHALLIN John Mac Velo 500 P3 0

99 RAKE Richard Norton Domi 500 P3 0

137 LUCAS Ken Matchless G50 500 P3 0

123 TILDESLEY Tony Honda CB72 250 P3 0

0

E10 E24 0

101 101 101 SNOAD John Suzuki 1200 Mod 1 1 50

33 33 33 KEY James Yamaha 600 Mod 2 2 40

15 15 15 RETALLICK Mike Triumph 675 Mod 3 3 36

41 121 121 WILSON Raymond Ducati Darmah 905 P5 6 4 32

115 115 115 WAGLAND Graeme Triton 650 P3 5 5 32

121 11 11 WILLIAMSON Lyell Matchless 500 P3 8 6 28

69 30 69 JONES Mick Honda CB 350 P4 7 8 27

11 69 30 KENNA Rob Honda 600 Mod 9 7 26

30 85 85 WETTENHALL Allan Montesa 250 P4 10 9 23

85 82 82 GRENFELL Peter Tri/BSA 650 P3 12 10 20

87 41 METCALF Richard Norton Manx 500 P3 4 17

82 87 BAKER Ron Triton T110 650 P3 11 10

3 BAKER Ron JAP 350 P3 0

13 SMITH Alan Suzuki 1000 P5 0

31 KEY James Yamaha 600 Mod 0

41 METCALF Richard AJS 7R 350 P3 0

88 WAGLAND Graeme Honda CB 500 P4 0

96 ROWLEY Graham BSA B31 350 P3 0

156 WAGLAND Graeme Velo Mov 250 P3 0

0

Event9 & 23

Events 10 & 2455 to 59 YEARS

60 YEARS & OVER



RACE RESULTS

SENIORS MEETING 12th & 13th May 07

Race 1 Race 2 Race  3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race  1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

INTERCLUB MEETING
Finishing Order Placing

E11 E25 0

789 789 789 ONEILL Brendan Matchless G50 500 P3 1 1 50

129 129 129 TOOHEY Les BSA Goldstar 500 P3 2 2 40

76 17 17 DAY Robert Honda CB72 350 P3 5 3 34

150 143 88 ROSE Brett Norton Domi 500 P3 6 5 31

17 88 143 PASH Chris Suzuki 500 P4 9 4 29

88 204 204 RYAN Wally Yamaha LC 250 P5 8 6 28

59 22 999 ROSS Peter AJS 7R 350 P3 10 8 24

204 999 22 WRIGHT Adrian Honda CB77 350 P3 12 7 23

143 215 215 FARY Wayne Yamaha LC 250 P5 14 9 19

999 44 44 WAIN David BSA 350 P3 13 10 19

429 31 76 HUDSON Chris Honda CB 500 P4 3 18

22 73 150 GLOVER Ian Ducati Sebring 350 P3 4 17

44 132 132 MCDONALD Graham Norton JAP 500 P3 15 13 14

215 77 59 MILLARD Barry Honda 500 P5 7 14

132 142 73 POLLOCK Ron Matchless G50 500 P3 18 12 12

77 23 77 BELL Les Velocette 500 P3 16 14 12

23 66 31 MAGNAY Colin BSA 350 P3 dnf 11 10

73 123 429 LAWSON Craig Yamaha LC 250 P5 11 dnf 10

123 4 23 GREGORY Peter Matchless G50 500 P3 17 16 9

142 142 BATEMAN Keith Yamaha LC 250 P5 20 15 7

66 123 TILDESLEY Cherryl Honda CB72 250 P3 19 18 5

95 66 KEMPTON Cyndie Triumph 750 P3 21 17 4

4 4 BODE Roland AJS 7R 350 P3 23 19 2

95 HUTCHINSON Terry BSA 500 P3 22 dnf 0

6 MALLOCH Peter Arial 350 P3 0

54 WOOSTER Mike Yamaha TZ/RD 350 P5 0

111 DESYLLAS Con Norton Manx 350 P3 0

129 TOOHEY Les BSA Goldstar 350 P3 0

148 FROST Greg Honda 250 P5 0

Events 11 & 2545 to 54 YEARS up to 500cc



RACE RESULTS

SENIORS MEETING 12th & 13th May 07

Race 1 Race 2 Race  3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race  1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

INTERCLUB MEETING
Finishing Order Placing

E12 E26 0

52 52 52 COLEMAN Paul Suzuki GSXR 600 Mod 1 1 50

87 41 87 KERR Steve Triumph TT 600 Mod 2 4 37

80 80 80 DAVEY Kym Honda 600 Mod 3 3 36

115 87 72 MACARTNEY Neil Ducati SS 750 Mod 5 5 32

72 72 115 BAIRD Andy Ducati 650 Mod 4 6 32

14 115 41 SCOTT Dale Yamaha R6 600 Mod 10 2 31

121 14 14 KUSHNIR Jerry Kawasaki 750 Mod 6 7 29

99 121 121 CRADDOCK Russell Triel 650 P3 7 8 27

112 99 99 STEPHENS Paul Suzuki 600 Mod 8 9 25

41 112 112 FEAST Jeff Honda CB 750 P4 9 10 23

118 118 118 ASTBURY John Kawasaki H2 750 P4 11 11 20

159 159 159 MILLARD Barry Honda 600 Mod 12 12 18

16 4 59 ROSSER Brian Ducati 540 Mod 14 14 14

59 59 161 PANAYI Michael Norton 650 P3 15 15 12

161 161 4 MARTLEW Rodney Honda/Suz 600 Mod dnf 13 8

51 83 16 McKEOWN Mark Norton 750 P3 13 8

123 77 83 BAUGHAN Phil TriBSA 650 P3 18 16 8

83 77 BELL Les Norton SS 650 P3 19 17 6

77 51 DAKIN Nigel KTM 625 Mod 16 5

123 HEHIR Graham BMW R69 600 P3 17 dnf 4

22 WILKINSON_ John Ducati 750 Mod 0

35 LASSLETT Graeme Triton 650 P3 0

36 HUDSON Chris Norton SS 650 P3 0

94 BAUGHAN Phil Yamaha 750 P4 0

0

0

45 to 54 YEARS - 501 to 750cc            Events 12 & 26



RACE RESULTS

SENIORS MEETING 12th & 13th May 07

Race 1 Race 2 Race  3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race  1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

INTERCLUB MEETING
Finishing Order Placing

E13 E27 0

61 39 39 SABEY Howard Yamaha 1000 Mod 2 1 45

39 37 61 SCHMIDT Karl Honda 929 Mod 1 4 42

37 31 37 SNAITH Graham Yamaha 1000 Mod 3 2 38

40 61 31 MILLAR Stephen Suzuki 1000 Mod 6 3 33

18 18 18 ZAKELJ Rick Ducati Darmah 905 P5 5 5 32

31 11 11 ENGBERG Mick Yamaha TRX 850 Mod 8 6 28

91 91 91 WILSON Phillip Yamaha 850 Mod 7 7 28

11 89 999 ROSS Peter Suzuki GSX 1100 P5 9 9 24

999 999 89 ONEILL Graham Honda 1000 Mod 12 8 22

913 111 12 BOAG Mark Moto Guzzi 850 Mod 11 11 20

12 12 111 ANDERSON Kim Moto Guzzi 850 P4 13 10 19

89 75 40 COOK Simon Honda CB 1000 P4 4 17

111 123 75 CARNEY Tim Yamaha 1000 Mod 14 12 16

75 123 HEHIR Graham BMW R75/5 900 P4 16 13 13

53 913 JOHNSON Murray Triumph Trident 880 P4 10 11

123 53 DAKIN Nigel Ducati 1000 Mod 15 6

75 CARNEY Tim Suzuki 1000 P5 0

110 GRANT Neville Suzuki GSX 1100 P5 0

131 MCDONOUGH Peter Honda 954 Mod 0

0

0

0

0

0

45 to 54 YEARS - 751 to 1200cc             Events 13 & 27



RACE RESULTS

SENIORS MEETING 12th & 13th May 07

Race 1 Race 2 Race  3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race  1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

INTERCLUB MEETING
Finishing Order Placing

E21 E28 E34 0

43 42 43 43 WAIN David Tri / Ariel 650 P3SC 1 6 1 65

37 17 17 17 HOOPER Maxwell Suzuki 1100 P5SC 6 2 2 55

7 69 69 69 STOYEL Bill Honda CB 1000 P4SC 4 3 3 53

69 56 56 56 SMITH Alan Suzuki 1127 MSC 5 4 4 50

56 37 42 37 GILBERT James Triumph 730 P3SC 2 5 7 50

17 43 7 7 SEABROOK Scott Honda 836 P4SC 3 7 6 47

7 37 42 VAN UITERT Adrian Kawasaki ZZR 1100 MSC 1 5 41

30 GRANT Geoff Kawasaki 750 P4SC 0

80 ENGLISH Dennis Norton 500 P3SC 0

376 ROWLEY Graham BSA 500 P2SC 0

421 McBRIDE Terry BSA 500 P3SC 0

0

E30 0

61 61 SCHMIDT Karl Honda 929 Mod 1 25

39 39 SABEY Howard Yamaha 1000 Mod 2 20

37 37 SNAITH Graham Yamaha 1000 Mod 3 18

41 41 SCOTT Dale Yamaha R6 600 Mod 4 17

31 31 MILLAR Stephen Suzuki 1000 Mod 5 16

80 80 DAVEY Kym Honda 600 Mod 6 15

87 87 KERR Steve Triumph TT 600 Mod 7 14

91 91 WILSON Phillip Yamaha 850 Mod 8 13

72 72 MACARTNEY Neil Ducati SS 750 Mod 9 12

11 11 ENGBERG Mick Yamaha TRX 850 Mod 10 11

14 14 KUSHNIR Jerry Kawasaki 750 Mod 11 10

99 99 STEPHENS Paul Suzuki 600 Mod 12 9

89 89 ONEILL Graham Honda 1000 Mod 13 8

75 75 CARNEY Tim Yamaha 1000 Mod 14 7

46 46 CULLY John Triumph 900 Mod 15 6

51 DAKIN Nigel KTM 625 Mod 0

52 COLEMAN Paul Suzuki GSXR 600 Mod 0

53 DAKIN Nigel Ducati 1000 Mod 0

131 MCDONOUGH Peter Honda 954 Mod 0

0

COMBINED SIDECAR H/cap Events 21, 28 & 34

THE 45 PLUS CUP Event 30



RACE RESULTS

SENIORS MEETING 12th & 13th May 07

Race 1 Race 2 Race  3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race  1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

INTERCLUB MEETING
Finishing Order Placing

E31 0

18 18 ZAKELJ Rick Ducati Darmah 905 P5 1 25

17 17 HUTCHESSON Hal Suzuki GSXR 1100 Mod 2 20

101 101 SNOAD John Suzuki 1200 Mod 3 18

116 116 BAIRD Andy Ducati 900 P5 4 17

999 999 ROSS Peter Suzuki GSX 1100 P5 5 16

118 118 ASTBURY John Kawasaki H2 750 P4 6 15

12 12 BOAG Mark Moto Guzzi 850 Mod 7 14

112 112 FEAST Jeff Honda CB 750 P4 8 13

159 159 MILLARD Barry Honda 600 Mod 9 12

45 45 CULLY John Triumph 955 Mod 10 11

4 4 MARTLEW Rodney Honda/Suz 600 Mod 11 10

111 111 ANDERSON Kim Moto Guzzi 850 P4 12 9

59 59 ROSSER Brian Ducati 540 Mod 13 8

121 121 WILSON Raymond Ducati Darmah 905 P5 14 7

204 204 RYAN Wally Yamaha LC 250 P5 15 6

143 143 PASH Chris Suzuki 500 P4 16 5

123 123 HEHIR Graham BMW R75/5 900 P4 17 4

5 5 RETALLICK Mike Honda 520 Mod 18 3

30 30 KENNA Rob Honda 600 Mod 19 2

215 215 FARY Wayne Yamaha LC 250 P5 20 1

142 142 BATEMAN Keith Yamaha LC 250 P5 21 0

13 SMITH Alan Suzuki 1000 P5 0

22 WILKINSON_ John Ducati 750 Mod 0

33 KEY James Kawasaki 400 Mod 0

40 COOK Simon Honda CB 1000 P4 0

54 WOOSTER Mike Yamaha TZ/RD 350 P5 0

75 CARNEY Tim Suzuki 1000 P5 0

76 HUDSON Chris Honda CB 500 P4 0

110 GRANT Neville Suzuki GSX 1100 P5 0

148 FROST Greg Honda 250 P5 0

429 LAWSON Craig Yamaha LC 250 P5 0

913 JOHNSON Murray Triumph Trident 880 P4 0

THE 65 PLUS CUP Event 31



RACE RESULTS

SENIORS MEETING 12th & 13th May 07

Race 1 Race 2 Race  3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race  1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

INTERCLUB MEETING
Finishing Order Placing

E32 0

3 3 KEY James Honda 1000 P4 1 25

121 121 CRADDOCK Russell Triel 650 P3 2 20

16 16 McKEOWN Mark Norton 750 P3 3 18

17 17 DAY Robert Honda CB72 350 P3 4 17

789 789 GLOVER Ian Matchless G50 500 P3 5 16

150 150 ONEILL Brendan Ducati Sebring 350 P3 6 15

88 88 WAGLAND Graeme Honda CB 500 P4 7 14

84 84 JOLLY Keith Suzuki 500 Mod 8 13

69 69 JONES Mick Honda CB 350 P4 9 12

22 22 WRIGHT Adrian Honda CB77 350 P3 10 11

77 77 BELL Les Velocette 500 P3 11 10

23 23 GREGORY Peter Matchless G50 500 P3 12 9

123 123 TILDESLEY Cherryl Honda CB72 250 P3 13 8

161 PANAYI Michael Norton 650 P3 dnf 0

31 MAGNAY Colin BSA 350 P3 0

35 LASSLETT Graeme Triton 650 P3 0

77 BELL Les Norton SS 650 P3 0

83 GRENFELL Peter Honda 750 P4 0

85 WETTENHALL Allan Montesa 250 P4 0

94 BAUGHAN Phil Yamaha 750 P4 0

0

0

0

THE 90 PLUS CUP Event 32



RACE RESULTS

SENIORS MEETING 12th & 13th May 07

Race 1 Race 2 Race  3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race  1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

INTERCLUB MEETING
Finishing Order Placing

E33 0

41 41 METCALF Richard Norton Manx 500 P3 1 25

129 129 TOOHEY Les BSA Goldstar 500 P3 2 20

115 115 WAGLAND Graeme Triton 650 P3 3 18

88 88 ROSE Brett Norton Domi 500 P3 4 17

999 999 ROSS Peter AJS 7R 350 P3 5 16

44 44 WAIN David BSA 350 P3 6 15

123 123 HEHIR Graham BMW R69 600 P3 7 14

7 7 SEABROOK Scott Suzuki TR Rep. 250 P4 8 13

132 132 MCDONALD Graham Norton JAP 500 P3 9 12

83 83 BAUGHAN Phil TriBSA 650 P3 10 11

73 73 POLLOCK Ron Matchless G50 500 P3 11 10

66 66 KEMPTON Cyndie Triumph 750 P3 12 9

4 4 BODE Roland AJS 7R 350 P3 13 8

82 82 GRENFELL Peter Tri/BSA 650 P3 14 7

5 WILLIAMS Murray Yamaha XS1 650 P4 0

11 WILLIAMSON Lyell Matchless 500 P3 0

36 HUDSON Chris Norton SS 650 P3 0

87 BAKER Ron Triton T110 650 P3 0

95 HUTCHINSON Terry BSA 500 P3 0

96 ROWLEY Graham BSA B31 350 P3 0

129 TOOHEY Les BSA Goldstar 350 P3 0

0

0

0

0

THE 100 PLUS CUP Event 33



RACE RESULTS

SENIORS MEETING 12th & 13th May 07

Race 1 Race 2 Race  3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race  1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

INTERCLUB MEETING
Finishing Order Placing

E34 0

32 32 MAHER John Norton Manx 700 P3 1 25

41 41 METCALF Richard AJS 7R 350 P3 2 20

125 125 McGAHAN Paul Triton T100 500 P3 3 18

61 61 McDONOUGH Bob Norton ES2 500 P3 4 17

156 156 WAGLAND Graeme Velo Mov 250 P3 5 16

9 9 IMRIE John Bultaco 250 P4 6 15

123 123 TILDESLEY Tony Honda CB72 250 P3 7 14

110 110 DE GRAVES Peter BSA 350 P3 8 13

2 KAH Jack JAP 1000 P3 0

6 MALLOCH Peter Arial 350 P3 0

8 TILDESLEY Tony Honda CB77 350 P3 0

21 McGAHAN Paul AJS 7R 350 P3 0

37 LUCAS Ken AJS 7R 350 P3 0

37 LUCAS Ken Norvin 998 P3 0

43 WHALLIN John Mac Velo 500 P3 0

45 GLYNN Bob BSA 350 P3 0

99 RAKE Richard Norton Domi 500 P3 0

111 DESYLLAS Con Norton Manx 350 P3 0

137 LUCAS Ken Matchless G50 500 P3 0

0

0

0

0

0

THE 110 PLUS CUP Event 34


